
 

 

Monday 6th May Tuesday 6th May Wednesday 7th May Thursday 8th May Friday 9th May

Btec Business 

(Year 12) (7)

3hrs

Monday 6th May Tuesday 6th May Wednesday 7th May Thursday 8th May Friday 9th May

Monday 12th May Tuesday 13th May Wednesday 14th May Thursday 15th May Friday 16th May

Psychology

2hours

Monday 12th May Tuesday 13th May Wednesday 14th May Thursday 15th May Friday 16th May

Btec Business

(Year 12) (7)

2hrs

Monday 19th May Tuesday 20th May Wednesday 21st May Thursday 22nd May Friday 23rd May

Sociology Psychology History / Physics 

1hr 30mins 2hrs 2hrs 30mins / 2hrs

Monday 19th May Tuesday 20th May Wednesday 21st May Thursday 22nd May Friday 23rd May

English

2hrs 30mins

Monday 2nd June Tuesday 3rd June Wednesday 4th June Thursday 5th June Friday 6th June 

Sociology

2hrs 15mins

Monday 2nd June Tuesday 3rd June Wednesday 4th June Thursday 5th June Friday 6th June 

English / Maths Biology History

2hr 30mins / 2hrs 1hr 45mins 2hrs 30mins

Unit 2 Developing a 

Marketing Campaign

A Level Summer 2025 Exam Timetable

AM 

(9:00am 

start)

Contingency Dates - 11th June - PM & 25th June - All Day 

AM 

(9:00am 

start)

PM 

(1:10pm 

start)

Paper 1

Paper 2

Paper 1

PM 

(1:10pm 

start)
Unit 3

Paper 2

AM 

(9:00am 

start)
Paper 1 / Paper 1

PM 

(1:10pm 

start)

Paper 1

AM 

(9:00am 

start)

Paper 2 / Paper 1 Paper 1 Paper 2

PM 

(1:10pm 

start)



 

 

Monday 9th June Tuesday 10th June Wednesday 11th June Thursday 12th June Friday 13th June 

Physics/Psychology Chemistry Biology

2hrs / 2hrs 1hr 45mins 1hr 45mins

Monday 9th June Tuesday 10th June Wednesday 11th June Thursday 12th June Friday 13th June 

Maths Sociology

2hrs 2hrs 15mins

Monday 16th June Tuesday 17th June Wednesday 18th June Thursday 19th June Friday 20th June 

Chemistry Physics Biology Chemistry

1hr 45mins 2hrs 2hrs 30mins 2hrs 30mins

Monday 16th June Tuesday 17th June Wednesday 18th June Thursday 19th June Friday 20th June 

Maths

2hrs

AM 

(9:00am 

start)
Paper 2Paper 2 / Paper 3 Paper 1

Paper 3

Paper 3

PM 

(1:10pm 

start)
Paper 2 Paper 3

Paper 3

PM 

(1:10pm 

start)

AM 

(9:00am 

start)
Paper 2 Paper 3


